
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Bournemouth Rail Station Stand A 0802 0858 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938
Bournemouth Square Stand V 0809 0909 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849 1945
Westbourne Alumhurst Road 0817 0917 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 1952
Canford Cliffs Parade 0825 0925 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 1958
Sandbanks Pavilion 0833 0933 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1913 2003
Poole Bus Station 0845 0945 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1825 1925 2013
Swanage Bus Station               arrive 0930 1030 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1905 2005 2053
Swanage Bus Station             depart 0555 0655 0755 0935 1035 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1820 1910 2010 R
Studland Stores 0608 0708 0808 0948 1048 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1833 1923 2023 R
Shell Bay Roundabout 0953 1053 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1840 1928 2028

Saturdays & Sundays & public holidays

Bournemouth Rail Station Stand A 0858 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938
Bournemouth Square Stand V 0909 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849 1945
Westbourne Alumhurst Road 0917 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 1952
Canford Cliffs Parade 0925 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 1958
Sandbanks Pavilion 0933 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1913 2003
Poole Bus Station 0945 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1825 1925 2013
Swanage Bus Station               arrive 1030 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1905 2005 2053
Swanage Bus Station             depart 0655 0755 0845 0935 1035 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1820 1910 2010 R
Studland Stores 0708 0808 0858 0948 1048 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1833 1923 2023 R
Shell Bay Roundabout 0953 1053 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1840 1928 2028

Saturdays & Sundays & public holidays

Shell Bay Roundabout 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1845 1930 2030
Studland Stores 0710 0810 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1850 1935 2035
Swanage Bus Station          arrive 0720 0820 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1903 1946 2046
Swanage Bus Station         depart 0725 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825
Poole The George 0805 0905 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1905
Sandbanks Pavilion 0817 0917 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1919
Canford Cliffs Parade 0825 0925 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1833 1927
Westbourne Arcade 0835 0935 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843 1937
Bournemouth Square 0842 0942 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1945
Bournemouth Rail Station 0849 0949 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 1952

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Shell Bay Roundabout 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1845 1930 2030
Studland Stores 0610 0710 0810 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1850 1935 2035
Swanage Bus Station          arrive 0620 0720 0820 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1903 1946 2046
Swanage Bus Station         depart 0625 0725 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825
Poole The George 0705 0805 0905 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1905
Sandbanks Pavilion 0717 0817 0917 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1919
Canford Cliffs Parade 0725 0825 0925 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1833 1927
Westbourne Arcade 0735 0835 0935 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843 1937
Bournemouth Square 0742 0842 0942 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1945
Bournemouth Rail Station 0749 0849 0949 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 1952

Timetable during Sandbanks Ferry Closure from 22 September 2019

R	 Continues by request for passengers 
already on the bus - please ask the driver

It may be neccessary to change buses on some journeys at Swanage Bus Station

Bournemouth • Sandbanks • Swanage • Studland • Shell Bay

Shell Bay • Studland • Swanage • Sandbanks • Bournemouth


